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NEW ZEALAND.

LIVE-STOCK IMPORTED INTO THE COLONY
(RETURN OF) DURING THE LAST YEAR.

Return to an Order of tlie House of Representatives dated tlie 24th day of July, 1890.
Ordered, " That a return be laid before this House of all live-stock (including dogs) imported into the various

ports in the colony during the last year."—(Dr. Hodgkinson.)

Return of the Number and Value of all Live-Stock (including Dogs) imported into the
various Ports in New Zealand during 1889.

H. S. McKellak,
Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, Secretary and Inspector.

28th July, 1890.

[Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, nil; printing (1,200 copies), 158.]

By Authority : George Didsbhry, GovernmentPrinter, Wellington.—lB9o.

Ports. Number. Value.

Auckland
Wellington
Lyttelton
Dunedin
Napier
Wairau
Nelson
1nvercargill

44
386
559
611

12
604

4
18

£
242

2,339
2,024
1,507

135
1,040

1
100

Total ... 2,238 7,388
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