1890. NEW ZEALAND.

LIVE-STOCK IMPORTED INTO THE COLONY

(RETURN OF) DURING THE LAST YEAR.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 24th day of July, 1890.

Ordered, "That a return be laid before this House of all live-stock (including dogs) imported into the various ports in the colony during the last year."—(Dr. Hodgkinson.)

RETURN of the NUMBER and VALUE of all LIVE-STOCK (including Dogs) imported into the various Ports in New Zealand during 1889.

	Ports.			Number.	Value.
					£
Auckland				44	242
Wellington		•••		386	2,339
Lyttelton				559	2,024
Dunedin				611	1,507
Napier				12	135
Wairau				604	1,040
Nelson				4	1
nvercargill				18	100
Total			j	2,238	7,388

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 28th July, 1890.

H. S. McKellar, Secretary and Inspector.

[Approximate Cost of Paper .- Preparation, nil; printing (1,200 copies), 15s.]

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1890.